


7 4 Q ( Available 2023 ) 

LONG RANGE INDUSTRIAL AND 

MILITARY LOGISTICS 

1f 225 kg payload weight 
� � 725 km flight range

� 185 km/h max flight speedffi 
(i;, 270 mins flight endurance 

� 600 kg gross weight 

490TL 

Payload 23 kg 

Range 160 km 

Speed 97 km/h 

Endurance 90 mins 

Gross Weight 56 kg 
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'A\/�CFIONe 
AEROSPACE 

210TL 

16 kg 

105 km 

97 km/h 

75 mins 

www.aerodynenorthamerica.com 

FB 

4.5 kg 

40 km 

64 km/h 

45 mins 

12.7 kg 

F4 

2.3 kg 

32 km 

64 km/h 

35 mins 

8.7 kg 

REMOTE FLEET 
OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEM 

Operators can 
manage team-wide 
deployment through 
a global digital twin 

Users would be able 
to track order status 
and monitor the live 
progress of drone 
delivery through the 
mobile app and 
web-based platform 

e hjohal@aerodyne.group 


