





DRONE DELIVERIES

OIL & GAS | COMMERCIAL | DEFENSE | EMERGENCY | MEDICAL

740 (Available 2023)

LONG RANGE INDUSTRIAL AND MILITARY LOGISTICS



225 kg payload weight



725 km flight range



185 km/h max flight speed



270 mins flight endurance



600 kg gross weight



	1	产业 剂		
	490TL	210TL	F8	F4
Payload	23 kg	16 kg	4.5 kg	2.3 kg
Range	160 km	105 km	40 km	32 km
Speed	97 km/h	97 km/h	64 km/h	64 km/h
Endurance	90 mins	75 mins	45 mins	35 mins
Gross Weight	56 kg	38 kg	12.7 kg	8.7 kg



MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Operators can manage team-wide deployment through a global digital twin

Users would be able to track order status and monitor the live progress of drone delivery through the mobile app and web-based platform

